Kolesnikov Volodymyr Ilvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Customs of State Fiscal Service of Ukraine in Zakarpattiia
Oblast (Region), Head

Last position

Dec. 16, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.79
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 2
333 210,10 UAH

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 2 614 483,10 UAH, that in 6.5933 times exceeds
income of 396 538,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1041
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1041
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1041
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1041

3. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1; and/or declaration does not
indicate the wife known in the pep.org.ua database

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Morozko Valentyna Yuriivna daughter in law —
Kolesnikova Anzhela Ivanivna wife —
Kolesnikov Ivan Volodymyrovych son —

XapxunbeiscbKe BigaineHHs noniuii
CyBOPOBCLKOIO BigAiNy NOAiuii B MiCTi
Opeci N'YHIMN B Opecbkin obnacTi,
3aCTYNHMK HavYallbHUKa CNig4yoro
BioOifieHHS

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34758
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34758
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34758
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34758
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33837

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

MnTHuua OPC y XepCOHCbKIiN 15 515,55
obnacTi, ABTOHOMHOI

Pecnybniui Kpum Ta

M.CeBacToOMnoi, Ha4YaJbHUK

Bigainy

3akapnaTtcbka ObnacHa 13 722,25
Hdep>xaBHa AQMiHiCcTpauis,

3aCTyNHMK HavYalbHUKa

ynpasiHHSA

30BHILUHBOEKOHOMIYHUNX

3B'A3KiB, iIHBECTULLIN Ta

TPAHCKOPAOHHOIO

cniBpobiTHMLUTBA

3akapnaTtcbka ObnacHa 13 722,25
Hdep>xaBHa AQMiHiCTpauis,
3aCTyNHUK rON0BU

MuTHMUA OPC y XepCoHCbKIiN 13 722,25
obnacTi, ABTOHOMHIN

Pecnybniui Kpum Ta m.

CeBacTonosi, 3aCTYMHUK

HaYanbHUKa MUTHUL

Zakarpattia oblast (region) 21 725,53
State Administration, Deputy
Head

Customs of State Fiscal Service 3 005,68
of Ukraine in Zakarpattiia

Oblast (Region), Ha4yanbHKK
3akapnaTcbKoi MuTHULiI OPC


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253ea04c-7f0e-4d53-962c-1364736239d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e2f8652-d5a2-4719-aa91-e6c34a6bf713
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aa97f69-3ee5-451c-9e36-1764571efa57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40097924-d0b5-46d6-b8eb-363684a65231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1610e4ce-bd98-4b2e-a3cd-05b847ed9f6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22875eed-a48e-4b96-ad33-e5cd86ce873e

2016

2015

2015

[

Zakarpattia oblast (region) 3 005,68
State Administration, Deputy
Head (candidate)

Customs of State Fiscal Service 2 092,79
of Ukraine in Zakarpattiia

Oblast (Region), Ha4YanbHUK
3akapnaTcbkKol MUTHUUI APC

HNep>xaBHa (ickanbHa cnyxba 2 092,83
/ Dep>xaBHa MUTHa cnyx>xba /

Hep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba

/ MopaTKoBa iHCheKuis /

MiHicTepcTBo 360piB Ta

[OX0AiB/, HA4YalbHUK

3aKapnaTCbKOi MUTHULI adcC

14
403,00

14
403,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f23c2122-9680-4f2d-b54c-bdee65506d04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fada930a-8bea-4317-968c-9199436c1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_159

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

275
000,00

275
000,00

275
000,00

275
000,00

25
000,00

37
000,00

45
000,00

45
000,00

45
000,00

45
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253ea04c-7f0e-4d53-962c-1364736239d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253ea04c-7f0e-4d53-962c-1364736239d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253ea04c-7f0e-4d53-962c-1364736239d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e2f8652-d5a2-4719-aa91-e6c34a6bf713
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e2f8652-d5a2-4719-aa91-e6c34a6bf713
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e2f8652-d5a2-4719-aa91-e6c34a6bf713
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aa97f69-3ee5-451c-9e36-1764571efa57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aa97f69-3ee5-451c-9e36-1764571efa57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aa97f69-3ee5-451c-9e36-1764571efa57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40097924-d0b5-46d6-b8eb-363684a65231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40097924-d0b5-46d6-b8eb-363684a65231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40097924-d0b5-46d6-b8eb-363684a65231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1610e4ce-bd98-4b2e-a3cd-05b847ed9f6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1610e4ce-bd98-4b2e-a3cd-05b847ed9f6d

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

19
000,00

19
000,00

7
447,00

47
000,00

47
000,00

47
000,00

6
926,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1610e4ce-bd98-4b2e-a3cd-05b847ed9f6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22875eed-a48e-4b96-ad33-e5cd86ce873e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22875eed-a48e-4b96-ad33-e5cd86ce873e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22875eed-a48e-4b96-ad33-e5cd86ce873e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f23c2122-9680-4f2d-b54c-bdee65506d04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f23c2122-9680-4f2d-b54c-bdee65506d04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f23c2122-9680-4f2d-b54c-bdee65506d04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fada930a-8bea-4317-968c-9199436c1829
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fada930a-8bea-4317-968c-9199436c1829
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fada930a-8bea-4317-968c-9199436c1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_159

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH 5 110,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253ea04c-7f0e-4d53-962c-1364736239d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e2f8652-d5a2-4719-aa91-e6c34a6bf713
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aa97f69-3ee5-451c-9e36-1764571efa57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40097924-d0b5-46d6-b8eb-363684a65231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1610e4ce-bd98-4b2e-a3cd-05b847ed9f6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22875eed-a48e-4b96-ad33-e5cd86ce873e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f23c2122-9680-4f2d-b54c-bdee65506d04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fada930a-8bea-4317-968c-9199436c1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_159

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253ea04c-7f0e-4d53-962c-1364736239d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e2f8652-d5a2-4719-aa91-e6c34a6bf713
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aa97f69-3ee5-451c-9e36-1764571efa57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40097924-d0b5-46d6-b8eb-363684a65231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1610e4ce-bd98-4b2e-a3cd-05b847ed9f6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22875eed-a48e-4b96-ad33-e5cd86ce873e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f23c2122-9680-4f2d-b54c-bdee65506d04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fada930a-8bea-4317-968c-9199436c1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_159

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

80.0 sg. m (1)

80.4 sq. m (1)

52.0sq. m
(1)

58.0sg. m
(1)

57.9sg. m
(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253ea04c-7f0e-4d53-962c-1364736239d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e2f8652-d5a2-4719-aa91-e6c34a6bf713
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aa97f69-3ee5-451c-9e36-1764571efa57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40097924-d0b5-46d6-b8eb-363684a65231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1610e4ce-bd98-4b2e-a3cd-05b847ed9f6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22875eed-a48e-4b96-ad33-e5cd86ce873e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f23c2122-9680-4f2d-b54c-bdee65506d04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fada930a-8bea-4317-968c-9199436c1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_159

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

BMW 545 2004

BMW 545 2004

BMW 545 2004

BMW 545 2004

Mitsubishi Lancer 9 2007

Mitsubishi Lancer 9 2007

Mitsubishi Lancer 9 2007

Mitsubishi Lancer 2000 ky6.
cm. 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_253ea04c-7f0e-4d53-962c-1364736239d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e2f8652-d5a2-4719-aa91-e6c34a6bf713
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aa97f69-3ee5-451c-9e36-1764571efa57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40097924-d0b5-46d6-b8eb-363684a65231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1610e4ce-bd98-4b2e-a3cd-05b847ed9f6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22875eed-a48e-4b96-ad33-e5cd86ce873e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f23c2122-9680-4f2d-b54c-bdee65506d04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fada930a-8bea-4317-968c-9199436c1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_159

CAREER:

March 2016 — till Dec. 16, 2016 Customs of State Fiscal Service

of Ukraine in Zakarpattiia Oblast
(Region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1041
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1041
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1041
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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